
キッズ ５０ｍ 決勝 
(    +1.3   ｍ) 

1 [ 5] 112   二瓶 希帆 4 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 8.69 

2 [ 4] 101   加藤 俊弥 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 8.90 

3 [ 2] 96   成田 光志 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.20 

4 [ 6] 80   渡辺 真麻 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.38 

5 [ 3] 97   高野 蒼希 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 9.41 

 
 

キッズ １００ｍ 決勝(5組) 
【1組】(    -0.9   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 81   櫛田 千陽 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.47 

2 [ 3] 103   伊藤 優理 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.76 

3 [ 5] 89   石井 怜美 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.23 

4 [ 2] 79   渡辺 和花 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.35 

 
[ 6] 87   五十嵐華愛 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

【2組】(    0.0   ｍ) 

1 [ 1] 105   菅野 藍希 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.87 

2 [ 2] 93   長谷川海翔 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.14 

3 [ 5] 102   佐藤 喬也 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.29 

4 [ 6] 91   工藤 琉生 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.57 

5 [ 4] 88   渡辺 結衣 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.94 

 
[ 3] 98   今村 学実 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

 

【3組】(    -0.7   ｍ) 

1 [ 2] 107   赤岡 美智 5 ( 渡 利 小 ) 15.64 

2 [ 6] 90   渡邉 晃祐 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.65 

3 [ 4] 100   山 田  輝 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.90 

4 [ 5] 83   阿部 壮汰 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.27 

5 [ 1] 92   金澤 爽愛 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 17.85 

6 [ 3] 75   瀬戸 悠理 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 18.19 

【4組】(    -2.9   ｍ) 

1 [ 2] 82   曲山 純平 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.40 

2 [ 3] 78   野口 悠太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.52 

3 [ 5] 106   三浦 爽太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.80 

4 [ 1] 76   安斎由一郎 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.87 

5 [ 6] 85   渡辺 風雅 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.91 

6 [ 4] 99   藤田 悠舜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 16.19 
 

【5組】(    -0.1   ｍ) 

1 [ 5] 94   佐藤 己朗 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 13.21 

2 [ 4] 84   根 本  悠 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.49 

3 [ 6] 77   斎藤 柊輝 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.55 

4 [ 3] 95   成田 朱里 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.76 

5 [ 2] 104   佐藤 菜々 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.22 

 
 

総合 
1   94   佐藤 己朗 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 13.21(-0.1) 

2   84   根 本  悠 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.49(-0.1) 

3   77   斎藤 柊輝 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.55(-0.1) 

4   95   成田 朱里 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 14.76(-0.1) 

5   104   佐藤 菜々 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.22(-0.1) 

6   82   曲山 純平 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.40(-2.9) 

7   81   櫛田 千陽 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.47(-0.9) 

8   78   野口 悠太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 15.52(-2.9) 

 
 



キッズ １０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 6] 105   菅野 藍希 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:39.55 

2 [ 3] 90   渡邉 晃祐 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:51.97 

3 [ 8] 95   成田 朱里 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:52.99 

4 [ 1] 96   成田 光志 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 3:56.99 

5 [ 5] 100   山 田  輝 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 4:04.55 

6 [ 4] 91   工藤 琉生 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 4:09.10 

 
[ 2] 82   曲山 純平 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

 
[ 7] 85   渡辺 風雅 6 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

 
 

キッズ ４００ｍＲ 決勝 
1 [3] 福 島 大 T C  A ( 106 三浦 爽太 6 84 根 本  悠 5 77 斎藤 柊輝 6 94 佐藤 己朗 6 ) 57.13 

2 [5] 福 島 大 T C  C ( 82 曲山 純平 5 99 藤田 悠舜 5 90 渡邉 晃祐 5 76 安斎由一郎 6 ) 62.53 

3 [4] 福 島 大 T C  B ( 103 伊藤 優理 6 112 二瓶 希帆 4 81 櫛田 千陽 6 95 成田 朱里 5 ) 62.65 

 
 

キッズ 走高跳 決勝 
1 [ 1] 103   伊藤 優理 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  1m40 

 
 
 

キッズ 走幅跳 決勝 
1 [22] 94   佐藤 己朗 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m83 +1.7 

 
2 [ 9] 84   根 本  悠 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m06  0.0 

 
3 [25] 81   櫛田 千陽 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  4m01 +1.1 

 
4 [23] 106   三浦 爽太 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m98 +1.9 

 
5 [24] 79   渡辺 和花 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m97 +0.2 

 
6 [26] 103   伊藤 優理 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m80  0.0 

 
7 [ 7] 82   曲山 純平 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m75  0.0 

 
8 [20] 95   成田 朱里 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m75 +0.2 

 
9 [21] 93   長谷川海翔 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m74 +0.2 

 
10 [27] 104   佐藤 菜々 6 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m70 +0.9 

 
11 [12] 99   藤田 悠舜 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m63 +1.6 

 
12 [14] 105   菅野 藍希 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m56 +0.8 

 
13 [10] 90   渡邉 晃祐 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m52 +1.6 

 
14 [ 6] 112   二瓶 希帆 4 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m49 -0.5 

 
15 [15] 75   瀬戸 悠理 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m27  0.0 

 
16 [13] 102   佐藤 喬也 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m20  0.0 

 
17 [11] 91   工藤 琉生 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m19  0.0 

 
18 [19] 92   金澤 爽愛 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  3m06  0.0 

 
19 [ 5] 80   渡辺 真麻 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m92  0.0 

 
20 [17] 88   渡辺 結衣 5 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m88  0.0 

 
21 [ 2] 96   成田 光志 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m86 +0.6 

 
22 [ 4] 101   加藤 俊弥 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m80  0.0 

 
23 [ 3] 97   高野 蒼希 3 ( 福 島 大 T C )  2m75  0.0 

 

 
[ 1] 86   五十嵐愛樹 3 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

 

 
[ 8] 83   阿部 壮汰 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

 

 
[16] 87   五十嵐華愛 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

 

 
[18] 89   石井 怜美 5 ( 福 島 大 T C ) 欠場 

 
 
 


